To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings \Rightarrow			
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of copy started.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Lowell Cunningham (a U.S. citizen)	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Columbia Pictures Industries</u> , Inc.			
Individual(s)	Internal Address:			
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attacks.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,130,808, 2,152,654, 2,209,311, 2,224,456 ached: □ Yes ☒ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lynn S. Fruchter Internal Address: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:4 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$190 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1133 Avenue of the Americas 35th Floor City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036	8. Deposit account number: 03-3415 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing improperty of the original document. Lynn S. Fruchter Name of Person Signing Signature. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing improperty of the original document. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true Tull			

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above-captioned correspondence is being transulated States Patent and Trademark Office on the date shown above.

| Constant | Constant |
| Name: | Constant |
| Date: | Date

UNITED STATES

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made the day of da

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and used in the United States the trademarks listed in the Schedule hereto and is the owner of the registrations thereof shown in the Schedule (the "Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to acquire all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks and the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns, transfers, and conveys unto Assignee all of his rights, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, whether statutory or at common law, including the registrations thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademarks, and the right to sue for, collect and retain all damages and profits and all other remedies for past infringements thereof.

LOWELL CUNNINGHAM

TRADEMARK REEL: 002762 FRAME: 0183

UNITED STATES

NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

, 2003, before me personally came

to me known, who being by me duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the

individual described herein and who executed the foregoing instrument.

Notarial Seal

Sitty 1. Walland

Notary Public

Excise 2/4/07

THE SCHEDULE

Trademark	Registration	Date
MEN IN BLACK	2130808	January 20, 1998
MEN IN BLACK	2152654	April 21, 1998
MEN IN BLACK	2209311	December 8, 1998
MEN IN BLACK	2224456	February 16, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002762 FRAME: 0185